No

37

83
142
254

115
221

17

18

129

138

883
900
901
902
903
904
905

907

908
909
12

128

190
208

272

906

910

911
912
913
914

916

917
918

919

Summer Championship 2015 - Round 7- Sunday 20th September - Tynagh

Here Driver Dual Driver

Johnny Murray John Murray

Ryan McKenna
Nathan McQuade
Mathew Wilson Kevin Wilson

John Murray Johnny Murray
Kevin Wilson Mathew Wilson

David
Pete Smith Stevenson

David Stevenson Pete Smith

Michael Donnellan

Ashlene
Pertrina McArdle McArdle
Pertrina
Ashlene McArdle McArdle
lan Montgomery
Daniel Kelly
John McCorry
Kevin McGoey
Alan Tully Martin Tully
Martin Tully Alan Tully

Danny Herlihy

Sean Walsh

Sinead Long
Alan Woods

Jarek Mrukowicz

Barry Leeson
Kevin Kelly
Tommy McCullagh

Adrian Dunne
Colette Rooney

Robert Swaine

Eoghan Campbell
Eoin Melia
Owen Gibbons

Jason Keogh
Mel Mulligan
Shane Corry

Emmett Watchorn

Car

Corsa

Corsa
Nova
Corsa

Corsa
Corsa

Corsa

Corsa

Nova

Civic

Civic
205
Nova
Swift
Swift
Cinquetento
Cinquetento

Cinquetento

Cinquetento
Swift
Civic

106
Mini
Saxo
Civic
Saxo
Nova
Civic
Saxo
Civic
205

205
Bambino
106

106

CcC

1200

1200
1200
1200

1200
1200

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400
1400
1400
1300
1300
1100
1100

1100

1100
1300
1800

1600

1600
1600

1600

1600

2000

2000
1600
1600
1600

1600
2000
1600

1600

Class

1
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